NAHF International B Show (B Int.)

Linnesvollen, Norway
08 Aug 2015, Mares 4-7 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: CA LEENA
Colour:

Owner: Ulrichsdal
Arabians & Falcon
Arabians

Name: GRACE BINT
PACHA

Colour:

Owner: Badal

Name: AISHAA
Colour:

Owner: Kamal
Arabians

Name: EKS STAR OF
AFRICA

Colour:

Owner: Al Fares
Arabians

Name: HALUNA
Colour:
Owner: Steffensen

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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